
 
Distribution of Student Credit Hours 

Fall 2007 
Top Teach  Margin 

1% 4.0%  
5% 14.3%  

10% 23.0% 23 
20% 38.0% 15 
30% 51.0% 13 
40% 62.0% 11 
50% 72.0% 10 
60% 80.5% 8.5 
70% 88.0% 7.5 
80% 93.9% 5.9 
90% 98.2% 4.3 

100% 100% 1.8 
(Ranking the faculty from most SCH to least, the top 20% of T-T faculty teach 38% of 
SCHs. The second decile teaches 15% of students.) 
 
 

Distribution of Faculty and Student Credit Hours by Rank 
Fall 2007 

 % of Faculty %of SCH 
Asst Prof 41.32% 40.06% 
Assoc Prof 28.93% 29.98% 
Prof 29.75% 29.96% 

 


